
19-

19-

19-

19(2)

24 (12)

19-

19A (1)

19-

24 (29)

24-

24 (1)

19B (6)

19B(8)

19B(8)

19-

19-

24 (29)24-

24-

19C (1)

19C (1)

19C (1)

19C(3)

19C (6)

19C (1)

19C (1)

19C (1)

19C (1)

19C (1)

19C (1)

19C (1)19C (1)

19C (1)

19C (1)

19C (1)

19C (1)

19C (9)

19C (1)

19C (2)

19C (7)

19D (1)

19D(1)

19D(1)

19B (7)

19D (1)
3

8

3913

18

5

6

8

15

1

B

2

30

1

43

13

13

21
11

7

14

4

3

16

9

39

17

6

16

4

11
14

14

44

14

13

3

24

12

3

8

8

23

10

24

9

10
11

23

17

14

8

B

1

7

2

5

5

1

3

11

19

28

29

14

18A

7

4

10

34

16

B1

22

7

15

364

13

7

14

7

18

1

42

16

21

359

12

16

3

14

A1

20

38

18

5

22

8

5

12

5

31

2

1

12

19

19

14

2

11

7

20

11

2

31

2

33

2

9

358

9

20

26

1

32

9

12

24

1

20

36

11

9

2

3

22

8

22

15
28

43

14

27

6

20

41

12

25

16

5

25

15

8

3

4

23

21

47

25

9

13

16

7

4

16A

9

10

7

1

8

6

A

8

6

8

11

17

13

8

41

2

7

20

14

2

7

6

12

4

29

16

16

18A

5

1

10

2

1

18

40

13

6

5

15

9

10

15

13
46

9

17

6

B

5

6

10

17

10

4

10

365

21

1

18

23

7

16

1

3

12

4

4

13

15

4

2

22

17A

20

8

10

11

12

27

9

15

18

6
26

35

12

10

12A

10

11

15

3

A

15

4

18

42

285

45

21

3

11

19

8

24

40

19

9

3

6

6

2

17

32

17

37

5

17

19

1

7

8

RT. 717

JANIS DRIVE

BA S TA DRIVE

RT. 717

RT. 698

ARTILLERY  ROAD

OAK POINT DRIVE

YO
RK

VIE
W 

RO
AD

RT. 715

NORTH

B EACH ROAD

RT.
 70

3

OLD LANDING ROAD

RT. 692

NELSON ROAD

RT. 693

CO
VE

 CO
UR

T R
T. 7

40

MARLBANK DRIVE

RT. 692

RT. 703

RT. 1208

RT. 717

MARLBANK DRIVE

RT. 707

WORMLEY CREEK DRIVE

RT. 10
11

RT. 703
BASTA DRIVE

EAST BRANCH ROAD

JANIS DRIVE

RT.
 69

3

WO
RM

LEY
 CR

EE
K D

RIV
E HA
RB

OU
R D

RIV
E

RT. 693

WORMLEY CREEK DRIVE

RT.
 71

7

RT.
739

POPLAR POINT ROAD

RT. 692

AR
TIL

LER
Y R

OA
D

RT. 717OLD LANDING ROAD

ARTILLERY ROAD

RT. 692

WORMLEY CREEK DRIVE

R10c-07 41-0580

R10c-14 73-0366

R10c-06 91-1976

R10d-
2566-0308

S10a-01 99-2974

R10c-00 57-1127

R10c-16 62-1535

Q11d-
4785
-0259

R09b-3677-4 724

R10d-3437-1 939

S10c -
0064-1432

R10c-05 45-1457

Q10d-
4913-0944

R10c-
1411-1015

Q10d-
4750-0568

R10c-01 45-2074

Q10d-4850-028 7

R10c-
1160-1243

R10d-
2638-0460

R10d-
4502
-1136

R10d-2792-2 162
R10d-3106-2 193

R10c-15 01-0746

R10c-01 27-1570

R10c-07 46-0741

Q11d-
4702
-0202

R10c-
0876-0732

Q10d-4826-196 9

R10d-
3131-0465

R10d-4767-0 327

R09a-2336-4 987

R10d-
4693-1789

R09a-0078-4 689

R10c-08 86-1313

R10c-01 91-0242

R10c-
1803-1105

R10c-01 62-0650

R10b-4639-3 228

R10c-07 84-1198

Q10d-4731-137 2

Q09b-4710-464 8

R10c-14 36-1940

R09a-2248-4 744

R10c-22 29-0498

S10c -0333-0748

R10c-01 32-0116

R10a-1693-3 971

R10b-4865-2 996

S10c -0194-2458

R10d-
2846-0462

R10c-24 81-0722

R10c-
1133-0900

R10d-2906-1 553

R10d-4938-1 396

R10d-3378-0 828

R10b-4920-2 876

R10d-3212
-1051

Q09b-4934-492 7

R10c-00 05-1504

R10c-20 35-1910

R10d-3927-2 284

R09a-0393-4 888

R10c-06 55-0011

R10d-4760-0 085

R10b-3663-2 510

R09a-0469-4 658

R10d-2618-0 033

R10c-15 72-0226

S10a-01 89-2705

R10d-4375-1 205

R10c-04 77-1315

R10b-4935-3 150

R10c-06 41-1606

S10c -0254
-1809

R10c-
0272-0828

R10c-11 94-0598

R10d-
4749-0924

R10c-14 39-1388

R10d-4474-0 903

R10c-
1774-1588

R10c-05 28-0957

R09a-0699-4 888

R09b-2971-4 984

R10c-13 42-0213

R10c-02 75-2196 R10c-06 73-2197

S10c -
0199-2069

R10d-
2948
-0463

R10c-15 81-1922

R09a-1722-4 966

R10c-13 02-1525

R10c-14 47-2317

R10d-2939-0 728

R10d-3052-1 632

S10c -0094-1040

R10d-2953-2 177

S10c -
0284-1538

R10c-
2312-1768

R10d-4728-1 582

Q10d-4996-179 2

R10c-23 11-0660

R10c-23 30-2079

R10d-4963-1 912

Q10d-4705-005 0

S10c -0121-2198

R09b-4758-4 772

S10c -0083-1707

S10a-01 61-3103

R10d-
4792-1833

R10c-13 16-1307

R10c-04 04-1166

R09a-1128-4 771

R10c-00 34-0710

R09a-0436-4 774

R10d-
4639-0889

R10b-4112-2 571

R10d-3133-0 063

R10c-10 29-0392

R10c-18 53-0480

R10c-02 51-0367

R10d-
2667-0309

Q11d-
4835
-0286

R10c-03 04-1607

S10c -0084-2038

R10d-3814-2 184

S10c -
0324-1401

R10c-16 22-2369

R10c-
1221-1402

R10d-2726-0 856

R10c-09 15-1453

R10c-
0961-0790

R09a-
2499-4966

R10c-12 53-2273

R10c-09 86-1569

R10c-03 88-0004

R10c-16 73-0740

R10d-2896-0 322

Q10d-4901-141 4

R10d-4991-1 990

R10c-
1507-1042

R10d-2700-1 927

S10c -0202-2346

R10c-10 86-1825

R10d-4941-1 661

R09a-1194-4 663

R10c-22 11-1213

S10c -0112
-1612

R10c-21 60-0380

Q10d-4984-022 3

R10d-3413-0 682

R10c-15 54-1463
S10c -

0184-1475

Q10d-4662-092 6

R10c-16 20-0140

S10c -
0313-2099

R10d-3499-0 440

R09a-0085-4 869

R10c-04 55-0112

R10c-1117-0485

Q10d-4886-077 1

R10c-
1894-1624

R10c-01 57-0868

R10d-3557-2 403

R10c-
1221-0947

R10d-
2767-0311

R10c-
1702-1085

R10c-18 66-1893

R10c-01 06-1244

S10a-00 76-2784

R10c-18 02-2197

R10c-06 88-1778

R10c-
1604-1063

R10c-11 56-0017

R09a-1303-4 802

R10c-20 23-2399

R10d-4503-0 598

R10d-
4853-0958

R10c-08 66-0160

R10c-01 85-1354

R10d-2518-0 445

S10c -0224
-1903

R10d-3645-0 695

R09a-1038-4 914

R10c-13 75-1641

S10a-01 61-3501

R10b-4719-3 415

R10c-00 82-0977

R10d-3498-1101

R10d-3569-2 008

R10c-
2451-0306

Q10d-
4973-0462

R10b-3948-2 653

R10d-2542-1 895

Q11d-
4688
-0146

R10c-11 68-2106

R10d-4982-1 277

R10d-
4538-1251

Q10d-
4713-0372

R10c-
2015-1661

R10d-4803-1 419

R10c-04 96-2225

R10d-4759-1 499

R10c-04 25-0792

R10d-4117-2 371

R10d-3180
-0946

R10c-01 54-1837

R09a-1511-4 949

R10d-
4876-1882

S10c -
0222-1355

Q11d-
4738
-0235

R10d-3395-1149R10c-
1899
-1125

R10c-24 00-1246

R09a-0754-4 774

R10c-03 65-0667

R10c-20 37-1142

R10d-4884-2 102

R10d-3658-0 480

Q10d-4656-186 9

R10c-03 03-0543

Q11d-4901
-0325

R10b-3783-2 646

R10c-12 62-0102

R10c-03 46-1030

R10c-13 29-0699

R10d-
4695-1279

R10c-20 46-0277

R10c-10 47-1695

R10c-21 96-2300

R10d-4971-1 567

R10c-
1045-0849

R10d-2688-0 680

R10d-
3398
-0965

R10d-3260-0 306

R09a-2178-4 948

R10c-17 13-1879

R10d-3116-0 812

Q10d-4789-124 9

R09a-1958-4 642

R10c-16 71-0053

R10c-03 91-1793

S10a-02 44-2557

S10a-01 75-2619

Q10d-4868-112 3

R10c-05 26-0222

R10c-
2147-1702

R10c-18 52-0675

S10c -0284
-1715

R10d-2868-0 947

R10c-02 58-1459

R10d-3331-0 441

R10d-3118-0 656

R09a-0875-4 685

R10d-3218-0 187

R10d-
4865-1270

R10c-06 43-0351

Q10d-4862-051 5

R10c-06 83-0478

R09b-2813-4 954

R10d-4172-1 266

R10d-3407-2 337

R10c-09 51-0291

R10d-
2743-0461

R10c-
1316-0986

R10c-
2425-1818

Q10d-4825-000 2

R10c-11 34-1951

R10d-3256-2 239

R10c-
0822
-0383

R10c-14 47-1749
R10d-3355-1 779

R10c-19 01-0186

R10d-3685-2 096

R09a-1410-4 865

R10b-
4956-3453

S10c -
0103-1316

S10c -0115-0365

R10c-00 85-0408

R10d-
4965-0995

R10c-06 36-1113

R10d-4542-1 765

R10d-2686-1 461

R10d-2515-1 395

207

101

122
3

203

410

111

905

1000

120

212

304

206

105

811

207

109

105

404

205

300

200

517 LAUREL ACRES

900

400

117

108

112

207

115

416

119

1113

NO ADDRESS NEEDED

302

306

301

109

1124

304

210

409

400

103

106

106

1010

906

600

1111

302

805

206

303

202

804

107

401

202

105

109

500

501

407

1004

203

200 OAK POINT LANE204

108

412

707

307

400 LAUREL ACRES

1119
110

407

402

200

108

105

121
7

NO ADDRESS NEEDED

1100

904

208

201

807

200

502

213

603601

103

409

629 WATERVIEW ROAD

103

309

1101

405

205

205

402

111
8

201

102

709

1120

108

305

102

600

109

406

308 205

413

122
5

110

1002

207

111

106

102

801
303

206

205

406

403

206

202

104

205

308

113

703

206

200

913

1009

303

105

302

1006

104

116

605

604

603

112

101

207

303

114

109

203

204
202

702

109

102

405

209

111

103

400 LAUREL ACRES

503

204

201

705

103

411

406

1117

106

100 OAK POINT LANE

102

103

121
9

214

1110

1001

114

110

203

201

813

112

107

209

101

518

808

1013

106 509 LAUREL ACRES

101

111

203

117

304

207

1112

417

604

108

408

104

306

1123

104

106

112

408

300

310

116

201

104

201

300

104

803

202

1104

301

107

204

1121

806

201

209

107

403

909

1005

115300

419

109

902

107

405

701

118

112
A

106

605

NO ADDRESS NEEDED

118
209 300

404

108

200

306

602

107

116

411

301

809 205

108

107

301

107

203

203

901

415

122
1

307

1122

1116

303

700

112

706

1303

CEMETERY

MARLBANK FARM

SECTION "F"

MARLBANK FARM

SECTION "D"

MARLBANK FARM

MARLBANK FARM

A PORTION OF
SECTION "H"

RESUBDIVISION OF
LOTS 4, 8, 9 & 10

& RESERVED PARCEL
SECTION B

PLAN OF WATERVIEW

MARLBANK FARM

SECTION "I"

SECTION Z

RESUBDIVISION OF
PART OF PARCEL B
BEING PART OF THE
WATERVIEW FARM

RESUBDIVISION OF
LOTS 26 & 27
SECTION "E"

MARLBANK FARM

SECTION "I"

MARLBANK FARM

REVISED MAP OF
SECTION "H"

RESUBDIVISION OF
SECTION "K"

MARLBANK FARM

MARLBANK
FARM

US COAST GUARD
RESERVE TRAINING CENTER

A PORTION OF SECTION "J"

OAK POINT

SECTION "E"

SECTION "M"

MARLBANK FARM

SECTION "C"

SECTION B
PLAN OF WATERVIEW

MARLBANK FARM

SECTION "G"

SECTION "E"

SECTION "C"

MARLBANK FARM

SECTION K

MARLBANK FARM

SECTION "A"

PROPERTY OF
VERNON AND JESSIE A. BELOR

REVISED PLAN OF
LOTS 6 & 7

SECTION "C"

SECTION "B"

SECTION "E"

SECTIONS "A" & "B"

WATERVIEW
TERRACE

MARLBANK FARM

RESUBDIVISION OF LOTS 20 AND
21 WATERVIEW TERRACE AND

LOT 22 SUBDIVISION OF
ANN M MATTSON

SECTION "E"

0000, 0000

0000, 5000 5000, 5000

5000, 0000500 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 3500 4000 4500

500

1000

1500

2000

2500

3000

3500

4000

4500

WEST BRANCH

WORMLEY CREEK

YORK RIVER

TAX MAP R10
December 15, 2016

Prepared by York County
Computer Support Services

£¤

£¤

£¤

!(
!(

!(

!(

!(
!(

§̈¦

!(

!(

!(

£¤17

17

17

17

134

620

105

134
171

238

173

173
620

KEY TO ADJACENT SHEETS

THIS IS NOT A LEGAL PLAT.
This map should be used for

information purposes.  It is not
suitable for detailed planning. R10S09

S10

R11

R09

R10

Q11

Q10

Q09

TEXT LEGEND
Street Address
Lot Number
Map Number
GPIN
Water Feature

LINE LEGEND
201
1 or A
25(4) or 25-
G14c-1234-4567

YORK RIVER

Property Lines
Rights of Way
Section Boundary
Subdivision Boundary
County Boundary
Easements

250 0 250 500125
Feet

a b

c d


